
1 - Specificity
1.00.80.60.40.20.0

Se
ns

iti
vi

ty
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
HMWA
Total adiponectin

A

1 - Specificity
1.00.80.60.40.20.0

Se
ns

iti
vi

ty

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
HMWA
Total adiponectin

B

1 - Specificity
1.00.80.60.40.20.0

Se
ns

iti
vi

ty

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
HMWA
Total adiponectin

C

 

 


